©CONOORLWN=

Gabler, Philipp
Schack, Sebastian
Hebold, Markus
Blasche, Niels
GroBmann, Sam
Leubner, Jens
Fritsch, Heiko
Wolf, Heiko
Kiihnel, Marcel
Heinze, Thomas
Herrmann, Lars
Kral, Robert
Schirmer, Maik
Kapocsi, René
Ohms, Andreas
Schmidt, Christoph
Doil, Uwe

Jahns, Marcel
Zimmermann, Holger
Richter, Steffen
Domaschk, Ulli
Speer, David
Haufe, Swen
Kapocsi, Ferenc
Thiel, Matthias
Rudel, Nino
Strehle, Silvio
Richter, Volker

A - Weickelt, Yves
Roschnjow, Heinrich
Pedde, Oliver
Albrecht, Jens
Richter, Oliver
A-Mrosek, Jorg
Jarling, Stefan
Diiring, Markus
Hannig, Peter
Gutte, Jacueline

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2014

Teiln.
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Punkte

67
65
60
51
51
50
47
44
42
36
36
35
34
34
33
28
27
25
24
21
18
15
13
13
12
11
11
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